SUMMARY SPECIFICATION
KODAK KAI-0330 IMAGE SENSOR
648 (H) X 484 (V) PROGRESSIVE SCAN INTERLINE CCD IMAGE SENSOR
DESCRIPTION
The KODAK KAI-0330 Image Sensor is a high
performance, low cost, progressive scan 648(H) x 484(V)
(½" optical format) Interline CCD Image Sensor designed
specifically for demanding machine vision, surveillance,

Parameters above are specified at T = 40° C unless otherwise noted
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number Product Name Description Marking Code
4H0777 KAI- 0330-AAA-CP-AE-Dual Output
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Engineering Grade, Dual Output
KAI-0330D
Serial Number
4H0776 KAI- 0330-AAA-CP-BA-Dual Output
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass, no coatings, Standard Grade, Dual Output
KAI-0330D
Serial Number
4H0786 KAI- 0330-ABA-CB-AA-Single Output
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Standard Grade, Single Output
KAI-0330SM
Lot Number
4H0773 KAI- 0330-ABA-CB-AE-Dual Output
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Engineering Grade, Dual Output
KAI-0330DM
Serial Number
4H0772 KAI- 0330-ABA-CB-BA-Dual Output
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Standard Grade, Dual Output
KAI-0330DM
Serial Number
4H0779 KAI- 0330-CBA-CB-AE-Dual Output
Color (Bayer RGB), Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Engineering Grade, Dual Output
KAI-0330DCM
Serial Number
4H0778 KAI- 0330-CBA-CB-BA-Dual Output
Color (Bayer RGB), Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Standard Grade, Dual Output
KAI-0330DCM
Serial Number